NATCER
POL10
POL12
POL40
POL2
POL46
POL44
POL11
POL38
POL41
POL31
POL9
POL27
POL43
POL21
POL35
POL33
POL24
POL7
POL26
POL19
POL23
POL37
POL39
POL22
POL42
POL34
POL4
POL32
POL14
POL17
POL1
POL45
POL29
POLG6
POL28
POL36
POL13
POL20
POL18
POL3
POL5
POL16
POL25
POL30
POL15

NAME
PALLAS
WISLA
NEFERTITI
MALY PTAK
"MISTRAL"
ARWAK
Happy 20

Zezowate Szcz©Ocie

PAZ 1
MENUET
Czarodziejka
Diament

One

BRYZA SPORT
HARRY
Truxa
Smyczek
AQUILA
Master 3
WSTRZASNIETY
Big Magia
MR D

Simba
Antidotum
TROCHUS II
Oiler 1l

Little Johnka
FOURWINDS
Elessar
Quick Livener
DUZY PTAK
Marina Royale
GoodSpeed
Kingfisher
Polled 2
Errislannan
ELJACHT
Bryza33
Vihuela

BIGGER JOHNKA

Tinkara
AQUARELLA
Hobart

BLAGODARNOST' 2
BLAGODARNOST" 2

LOA
7.280
6.990
8.050
7.110
7.265
8.260
7.801
9.330
7.640
7.650
8.560
7.655
8.290
7.390
8.590
9.100
7.000
7.740
7.000
7.013
7.410
9.630
9.330
9.127
7.850
8.260
8.250
9.100
9.750

10.962
9.460
10.900
10.300
9.935
9.998
11.552
11.920
9.980
9.985
9.984
11.215
11.030
12.400
14.083
14.083

CDL
5.416
5.564
5.649
5.658
5.683
5.748
5.901
5.983
6.074
6.075
6.171
6.171
6.208
6.235
6.558
6.640
6.663
6.744
6.819
6.822
7.147
7.175
7.258
7.305
7.374
7.427
7.428
7.478
7.533
7.577
8.499
8.552
8.660
8.780
8.865
9.119
9.192
9.204
9.464
9.505
9.527
9.586

10.519
13.068
13.082



